
Full_Name Company Email Designation Work_Phone

Patricia Lea Adams Colonial Life patty.adams@colonial.com (806) 798-1400

W. Lynn Alexander State Farm Insurance lynn.alexander.b9tq@statefarm.com (806) 799-8891

Mrs. Rebecca Allaire, RHU The Scioli Group becky@scioligroup.com RHU (806) 741-1050

Mr. Cannon Allen Davis, Allen Agency, Inc. gmclean@daains.com (806) 783-9088

Tammy L. Ash Stephens Insurance Services tash@stephensinsservices.com (806) 698-8882

Ms. Elizabeth Ashmore Ashmore & Associates Insurance Agency, LLC bashmore@ashmoreassociates.com (806) 745-8358

Julie Christine Barnhill Bill Hartsfield & Assoc., Inc. julie@iabenefits.com 806-765-7264

Ernest Berry Berry & Mojica Insurance txagent@nis-online.net (806) 798-7788

Melanie Bolen HealthSmart Preferred Care mbolen@healthsmart.net 806-473-2562

Mr. David Brenholtz Ashmore & Associates Insurance Agency LLC dbrenholtz@ashmoreassociates.com (806) 771-4368

Royce I. Bruce The Master's Insurance Agency RoyceBruce@nts-online.net (806) 799-7080 x

Kathryn Paige Bruce The Master's Insurance Agency roycebruce@ats-online.net (806) 799-7080

Whitney Michelle Cambron Colonial Life whitney.cambron@coloniallife.com (806) 790-9231

John R. Claborn The Claborn Agency, Inc. johnclaborn@sbcglobal.net (806) 745-1381

Connie Claborn The Claborn Agency, Inc. connieclaborn@sbcglobal.net (806) 745-1381

Bobby Clark Colonial Life bclarkut6@yahoo.com (806) 239-7248

Ms. Cheryl Clark Team Choice Cheryl.Clark@umchealthsystem.com (806) 722-2402

Ms. Lynn Cook Portamedic phis265mgr@portamedic.com (806) 785-0171

Julie Crow UMC Health System julie.crow@umchealthsystem.com (806) 775-8791

Mr. Tim Denton, LUTCF Jim White Insurance Agency, Inc. tim@jimwhiteinsurance.com LUTCF (806) 792-4416

Ms. Sharron A. Eddleman, MHP,HIA Fort Dearborn Life Insurance Co. sharron_eddleman@fdlic.com MHP,HIA (806) 798-6387

Glen Fonner, ChFC Glen Fonner & Associates, Inc. glenfonner@nts-online.net ChFC (806) 771-8874

Melodie F. Fontenot Colonial Life melodie.fontenot@coloniallife.com (806) 798-1400

Mr. Jack L. Galland Galland Insurance Agency jgalland@nts-online.net (806) 7714131

Mr. Gregory K. Gilmore FirstCare Health Plans ggilmore@firstcare.com (806) 784-4314

Ms. Della Gunn Gunn Insurance Agency gunnins@nts-online.net (806) 794-9798

Bill Hartsfield Bill Hartsfield & Associates, Inc. bill@iabenefits.com (806) 765-7264

Blake Henley Allstate Workplace Division blake.henley@allstate.com (806) 928-4375

Reed Hitch Physicians Mutual reed.hitch@physiciansmutual.com (806) 793-4619

Mr. Stoney Jackson Texas Ag Coop Trust sjackson@txagcoop.com 806-747-7894

Johnna Jenkins The Shropshire Agency, Inc jjenkins@shropshireinsurance.com (806) 763-7311

Nelda Jett State Farm nelda.jett.bw86@statefarm.com (806) 793-2857

Charles Johnson, BART, LUTCF Painter and Johnson Financial bartj@painterandjohnson.com BART, LUTCF (325) 646-2959



Dana Johnston First Care djohnston@firstcare.com (806) 784-4326

Karen Jones Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX kdjones@arn.net (806) 798-6322

Roger Jones RDJ, Inc. faith1553@suddenlink.net (806) 798-3137

George R. Keeling, RHU, LUTCF George R. Keeling Insurance Agency keelingins@nts-online.net RHU, LUTCF (806) 894-4770

Jerry D. Killion EBA jdkiller@yahoo.com (806) 748-0505

Mr. Richard J. Kopytkiewicz, Jr. Davis, Allen Agency, Inc. RKopytkiewicz@daains.com (806) 783-9088

Shawn LaQuey Sanford & Tatum Insurance Agency laquey@sanfordtatum.com (806) 792-5564

Ms. Rita Kay Lawlis Ashmore & Associates rlawlis@ashmoreassociates.com (806) 745-8358

Mr. David B Lewallen Christian Fidelity (806) 792-7510

Monica Loya The Scioli Group monica@scioligroup.com (806) 741-1050

John McDaniels, CLU, RHU McDaniels & Associates LLC mcdaniels@windstream.net CLU, RHU (575) 393-6490

Mr. T. Mitch Monroe, RHU,REBC,CFP Assist Financial Services assistfin@aol.com
RHU,REBC,C
FP (806) 792-6113

Mr. Jacob Montoya Jacob Montoya Insurance bigjakeins@juno.com (806) 797-8481

Mr. Bobby D. Nelson Bobby D. Nelson Agency BNELSON140@MSN.COM (806) 785-4826

Ricky Pace Pace Insurance Agency rpace@nts-online.net (806) 894-8026

Summer Powers Insurance Partners of Texas spowers@ipot.net 325 437.0900

Mrs. Dorothy J Price, LUTCF,RHU D.J. Price Insurance djpriceinsurance@yahoo.com LUTCF,RHU (806) 795-8191

Colleen Pruitt Steve Sypert Insurance Agency, Inc. colleen@sypert.com (806) 928-0623

Ignacio S. Rendon, LUTCF LUTCF (806) 792-4354

Randy T Robertson, LUTCF The Sanford Insurance Agency LUTCF (806) 792-5564

Ross L Shamburger Shamburger Agency, Inc. rsham@nts-online.net (806) 797-4131

Jana Marie Shelburne Ashmore & Associates jshelburne@ashmoreassociates.com 806-745-8358

Jeff Shropshire The Shropshire Agency, Inc jshropshire@insurance.com (806) 763-7311

Mr. Ed Stephens Stephens Insurance Services edstepins@aol.com (806) 698-8882 x

Mr. Stephen M Sypert, RHU, LUTCF Steve Sypert Insurance Agency, Inc steve@sypert.com RHU, LUTCF (806) 794-9330

Darin Tetens DT Insurance darintetens@hotmail.com 866-8471742

Rhonda Thomack Sanford Insurance Agency thomackr@sanins.com CIC (806) 792-5564

Mark R. Warren Warren Insurance Services, Inc. (806) 296-5514

Chad Whisenant Whisenant Financial LLC chadwhiz@aol.com (806) 928-7862

Mike Woolley Employee Benefits Associates, Inc. mike@ebainc.biz (806) 748-0505 x


